
hasil-TITISARI J (2)
by Titisari J (2) 60160962

Submission date: 28-Sep-2021 09:37AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1659377152
File name: TP-60160962 TITISARI J (2).docx (140.68K)
Word count: 1796
Character count: 9746



1

4

5



1

1

2 2

6



1

3



1



1



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

hasil-TITISARI J (2)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal2.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

Echa C. J. Putri, Siswo Sumardiono. "Analog
rice production of composite materials flour
(cassava, avocado seeds, and Tofu waste) for
functional food", AIP Publishing, 2020
Publication

www.stylecraze.com
Internet Source

Sugiman Sugiman, Salman Salman, Maryudi
Maryudi. "Effects of volume fraction on water
uptake and tensile properties of epoxy filled
with inorganic fillers having different reactivity
to water", Materials Today Communications,
2020
Publication

Submitted to Anglia Ruskin University
Student Paper

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


